LEDTASK™ FLEXIBLE LED RIBBON | 12VDC HIGH OUTPUT
39” (1M), 16’-4” (5M), 98’-6” (30M) REEL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LEDtask™ is a flexible LED linear ribbon that conforms to
straight, curved and irregular architectural coves, bannisters,
recesses, and other constructs where even, energy saving LED

* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATIONf
Catalog No. Length Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.*
LTR60-27 39” / 1M 2.2W/ft. 152/ft. 82 2700K
LTR60-30 39” / 1M 2.2W/ft. 195/ft. 82 3000K
LTR60-WW 39” / 1M 2.2W/ft. 198/ft. 87 3500K
LTR60-42 39” / 1M 2.2W/ft. 222/ft. 83 4200K
Each 39” reel includes:  (1) LTW-24 connector, (1) LTC-1 and 24” of lead affixed at start of reel.
LTR300-27 16’-4” / 5M 2.2W/ft. 152/ft. 82 2700K
LTR300-30 16’-4” / 5M 2.2W/ft. 195/ft. 82 3000K
LTR300-WW 16’-4” / 5M 2.2W/ft. 198/ft. 87 3500K
LTR300-42 16’-4” / 5M 2.2W/ft. 222/ft. 83 4200K
Each 16’-4” reel includes:  (3) LTW-24 connector and 24” of lead affixed at start of reel.
LTR300-100-27 98’-6” / 30M 2.2W/ft. 152/ft. 82 2700K
LTR300-100-30 98’-6” / 30M 2.2W/ft. 195/ft. 82 3000K
LTR300-100-WW 98’-6” / 30M 2.2W/ft. 198/ft. 87 3500K
LTR300-100-42 98’-6” / 30M 2.2W/ft. 222/ft. 83 4200K
Each 98’-6” reel includes:  (15) LTW-24 connector and 24” of lead affixed at start of reel.
POWER SUPPLIES:  GM offers a complete line of power supplies.  Please see our website at
PHOTOMETRICS:  Photometric reports and .ies files are available.  Please consult product page